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2024/25 18th round, Match #87
Friday, 17.05.2025, 14:00, , Kulykiv. 14°C. Spectators: 80

«Kulykiv-Bilka» Kulykiv

4 : 0

«Ruh-2» Lviv

1 Dankovych Roman (C)
70 Maletskyi Pavlo
4 Kalynchuk Tymofii
33 Nychyporenko Oleh
11 Kvasnyi Mykola
22 Kopyl Serhii
6 Lebedenko Andrii
23 Volkov Danyil
7
10
9 Kos Oleh

Substitutes
79 Deneha Artem
12 Maloid Dmytro
74 Hrabovenskyi Nazar
17 Bilyi Vasyl
32 Dudarenko Oleksandr
21 Savoshko Oleksandr
99 Kobak Edvard

Coach
Kostyk Bohdan

13 Oryshchak Sviatoslav-Mykhailo
82 Turko Nazarii
71 Yakhontov Maksym
66 Tsyurpalevych-Semochko Kevin
76 Tovarnytskyi Oleksii
56 Boiko Maksym (C)
30 Dziun Mykhailo
86 Popovskyi Illia
98 Shaida Denys
70 Kasarda Nazar
85 Shtokal Taras

Substitutes
62 Vanivskyi Sviatoslav
12 Bakus Markiian
2 Kolchin Kostiantyn
83 Muzychuk Maksym
37 Sanotskyi Ivan
68 Panchenko Serhii
61 Rohachov Nikita

Coach
Fedyk Ivan

Referee:
Kozak Taras
Assistant 1:
Supruniuk Pavlo
Assistant 2:
Kravchuk Pavlo
4th Official:
Kuzyk Oleh
Referee Observer:
Vasiuta Mykola
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, 2024/25, 18th round, Match #87
Friday, 17.05.2025, 14:00, , Kulykiv. 14°C. Spectators: 80

«Kulykiv-Bilka» Kulykiv 4 : 0 «Ruh-2» Lviv
10 35'

23 Volkov Danyil 38'

46' 98 Shaida Denys
68 Panchenko Serhii

46' 85 Shtokal Taras
37 Sanotskyi Ivan

7 50'

7 
32 Dudarenko Oleksandr 60'

63' 71 Yakhontov Maksym
83 Muzychuk Maksym

63' 86 Popovskyi Illia
2 Kolchin Kostiantyn

23 Volkov Danyil
17 Bilyi Vasyl 72'

10 
99 Kobak Edvard 72'

72' 70 Kasarda Nazar
61 Rohachov Nikita

4 Kalynchuk Tymofii
74 Hrabovenskyi Nazar 80'

32 Dudarenko Oleksandr 89'
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